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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Prova 32 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
12/01/2020 Resultats
CR  X 32.11 VILLAECIJA GARCIA, Erika ESP SABADELL 11/01/2020
CR  33.21 ARENAL RUIZ, Judith ESP BARCELONA 13/01/2019

Punts: Taula Catalana 2019

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. MARTINEZ AGUILAR, Sonia 95 C.N. Tortosa 33.45 579
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Aquamàsters 34.17 424
3. GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, Montserrat 70 C.N. Minorisa 34.36 684

Rècord Espanya

4. LETOSA MIRALPEIX, Maria 88 Aquamàsters 34.40 507
5. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Terrassa 34.45 588
6. MARZO GOMEZ, Maria Angeles 76 C.N. Sitges 35.65 531
7. SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA, Itxasne 82 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.56 432
8. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 C.N. Sant Feliu 36.67 487
9. POCULL VIÑETS, Natalia 82 C.N. Caldes 36.87 421

10. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 36.98 408
11. CALLEJA MAZON, Ester 93 C.N. Caldes 37.27 419
12. MASSAGUER BUSQUETA, Jordina 85 C.N. Terrassa 37.79 391
13. PERUCHO MAILLO, Ivet 95 C.N. Terrassa 39.02 365
14. MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Sabina 85 F.P. Sant Gervasi 39.04 354
15. RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta 39.13 362
16. LEIRO TORRES, Gemma 71 Cambrils C.N. 39.51 449
17. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 39.53 449
18. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 GEiEG 40.57 415
19. JOVER SAGALES, Maria 59 Marnaton 41.92 488

Rècord Catalunya

20. GALBAS TURMO, Marta 70 C.N. Prat Llobregat 42.46 362
21. MARQUEZ BORRULL, Eva 73 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.68 356
22. BALLBE PEREZ, M. Empar 66 C.N. Catalunya 42.98 349
23. MARÍN DIOS, Susana 75 C.N. Sabadell 43.48 337
24. MARTINEZ FUENTES, Susana 77 C.N. Tarraco 43.57 291
25. CANSECO LOPEZ, Fatima 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 43.60 290
26. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 46.30 213
27. CARDONA IBAÑEZ, Yolanda 73 C.N. Tortosa 48.57 242
28. GIRON BOTE, Palmira 75 C.N. Mollerusa 48.64 241
29. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Margarita 56 C.N. Sabadell 50.35 282
30. ROCA RUBIO, Roser 68 N.C. Torelló 50.73 212
31. MAS AGUILAR, Anna 69 N.C. Torelló 51.63 202
32. MOLAS CANALS, Mª Dolors 51 C.N. Sabadell 54.98 230
33. DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, Ana 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 56.61 153
34. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 56.97 326
35. RUIZ SOLE, Carme 58 U.E. D'Horta 57.19 192
36. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 1:00.15 126
37. ESTEBAN BANUS, Francisca 40 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:07.25 296

Rècord Espanya

38. ALBAREDA VIÑAS, Montserrat 50 C.N. Sabadell 1:09.80 155
39. LÁZARO IRANZO, Visitación 57 U.E. D'Horta 1:12.54 94
40. SERRA ALBESA, Blanca 71 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:13.09 71
41. FARRES AREVALO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 1:17.20 131
42. CUEVAS RAVENTOS, Roser 44 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:17.86 128
43. ALBESA BENITEZ, Joaquina 38 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:55.70 58
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Prova 32, Fem., 50m  Esquena

20+

1. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Aquamàsters 34.17 424

25+

1. MARTINEZ AGUILAR, Sonia 95 C.N. Tortosa 33.45 579
2. CALLEJA MAZON, Ester 93 C.N. Caldes 37.27 419
3. PERUCHO MAILLO, Ivet 95 C.N. Terrassa 39.02 365
4. RAMISA VALLÉS, Sónia Pilar 94 U.E. D'Horta 39.13 362

30+

1. LETOSA MIRALPEIX, Maria 88 Aquamàsters 34.40 507
2. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 36.98 408

35+

1. SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA, Itxasne 82 C.N. Sant Andreu 36.56 432
2. POCULL VIÑETS, Natalia 82 C.N. Caldes 36.87 421
3. MASSAGUER BUSQUETA, Jordina 85 C.N. Terrassa 37.79 391
4. MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Sabina 85 F.P. Sant Gervasi 39.04 354
5. RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO, Monica 81 C.E. Mediterrani 46.30 213

40+

1. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 C.N. Terrassa 34.45 588
2. MARZO GOMEZ, Maria Angeles 76 C.N. Sitges 35.65 531
3. ABRAHAM, Eszter 76 C.N. Sant Feliu 36.67 487
4. MARTINEZ FUENTES, Susana 77 C.N. Tarraco 43.57 291
5. CANSECO LOPEZ, Fatima 77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 43.60 290

45+

1. LEIRO TORRES, Gemma 71 Cambrils C.N. 39.51 449
2. MARQUEZ BORRULL, Eva 73 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.68 356
3. MARÍN DIOS, Susana 75 C.N. Sabadell 43.48 337
4. CARDONA IBAÑEZ, Yolanda 73 C.N. Tortosa 48.57 242
5. GIRON BOTE, Palmira 75 C.N. Mollerusa 48.64 241
6. DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, Ana 71 C.N. Prat Llobregat 56.61 153
7. SERRA ALBESA, Blanca 71 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:13.09 71

50+

1. GOMARIZ GONZÁLEZ, Montserrat 70 C.N. Minorisa 34.36 684
Rècord Espanya

2. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 39.53 449
3. TEIXIDOR LEGOUX, Aurelia 68 GEiEG 40.57 415
4. GALBAS TURMO, Marta 70 C.N. Prat Llobregat 42.46 362
5. BALLBE PEREZ, M. Empar 66 C.N. Catalunya 42.98 349
6. ROCA RUBIO, Roser 68 N.C. Torelló 50.73 212
7. MAS AGUILAR, Anna 69 N.C. Torelló 51.63 202

55+

1. VALLÉS MARTÍN, Gema 64 U.E. D'Horta 1:00.15 126
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II CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA "OPEN" MÀSTERS NATACIÓ HIVERN - P25
SABADELL, 11 - 12/1/2020

Prova 32, Fem., 50m  Esquena

60+

1. JOVER SAGALES, Maria 59 Marnaton 41.92 488
Rècord Catalunya

2. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Margarita 56 C.N. Sabadell 50.35 282
3. RUIZ SOLE, Carme 58 U.E. D'Horta 57.19 192
4. LÁZARO IRANZO, Visitación 57 U.E. D'Horta 1:12.54 94

65+

1. MOLAS CANALS, Mª Dolors 51 C.N. Sabadell 54.98 230

70+

1. ALBAREDA VIÑAS, Montserrat 50 C.N. Sabadell 1:09.80 155

75+

1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 56.97 326
2. FARRES AREVALO, Joana 42 C.N. Sabadell 1:17.20 131
3. CUEVAS RAVENTOS, Roser 44 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:17.86 128

80+

1. ESTEBAN BANUS, Francisca 40 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:07.25 296
Rècord Espanya

2. ALBESA BENITEZ, Joaquina 38 C.N. Sant Adrià 1:55.70 58


